Model Colour Reloading
Unit Type
Staple Line
Length
L2/mm
Open
Staple
Height  H/mm

Staple
Quantity
Staple
Crown
(mm)
Units
per Box
NER30-2.0
Reversed
Stepped
Reloading unit
32
2.0 0.75 0.75 0.75
45
48 3 6
NER30-2.5 2.5 1.00 1.00 1.00 48 3 6
NER30-3.5 3.5 1.35 1.50 1.65 48 3 6
NER30-4.0 4.0 1.60 1.75 1.90 48 3 6
NER45-2.0
44
2.0 0.75 0.75 0.75 66 3 6
NER45-2.5 2.5 1.00 1.00 1.00 66 3 6
NER45-3.5 3.5 1.35 1.50 1.65 66 3 6
NER45-4.0 4.0 1.60 1.75 1.90 66 3 6
NER45-4.8 4.8 1.85 2.00 2.15 66 3 6
NER60-2.0
60
2.0 0.75 0.75 0.75 90 3 6
NER60-2.5 2.5 1.00 1.00 1.00 90 3 6
NER60-3.5 3.5 1.35 1.50 1.65 90 3 6
NER60-4.0 4.0 1.60 1.75 1.90 90 3 6
NER60-4.8 4.8 1.85 2.00 2.15 90 3 6
NEPR30-2.0
Reversed
Reloading unit
with Curved
Tip
32
2.0 0.75 0.75 0.75
45
48 3 6
NEPR30-2.5 2.5 1.00 1.00 1.00 48 3 6
NEPR30-3.5 3.5 1.35 1.50 1.65 48 3 6
NEPR30-4.0 4.0 1.60 1.75 1.90 48 3 6
NEPR45-2.0
44
2.0 0.75 0.75 0.75 66 3 6
NEPR45-2.5 2.5 1.00 1.00 1.00 66 3 6
NEPR45-3.5 3.5 1.35 1.50 1.65 66 3 6
NEPR45-4.0 4.0 1.60 1.75 1.90 66 3 6
NEPR45-4.8 4.8 1.85 2.00 2.15 66 3 6
Product Code Shaft Length
(mm)
Working length max
(mm)